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Girls B Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Harrington, Lydia *USA   Grl B 0.38   1000.00 

Boys B Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koehn, Joseph *USA   BoysB 7.90   1000.00 
2   Harrington, Logan *USA   BoysB 6.00   759.49 
3   Bataille, Mason *USA   BoysB 1.05   132.91 
4   Dubs, Maximillian *USA   BoysB 0.48   60.76 

Girls A Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koehn, Mackenzy *USA   Grl A 3.70   1000.00 

Boys A Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kirkland, Hayden *USA   BoysA 6.53   1000.00 
2   Patterson, Nathan USA   BoysA 5.00   765.70 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dix, Faith *USA   Ope F 12.80 12.70   1000.00 
2   Bruns, Amara *USA   Ope F 9.10 11.80   921.88 
3   Ehlers, Lauren *USA   Ope F 11.80 11.50   921.88 
4   Adams, Megan *USA   Ope F 12.40 10.30   968.75 
5   Larson Jones, Teri *USA   Ope F 7.80   609.38 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Scarpa, Ron *USA   Ope M 14.80 16.60   1000.00 
2   Schattschneider, Owen *USA   Ope M 14.30 14.60   879.52 
3   Martin, Matthew *USA   Ope M 9.80 11.10   668.67 
4   Forster, Jim *USA   Ope M 12.90 9.80   777.11 
5   Martin, Andrew *USA   Ope M 9.40   566.27 
6   Heeney, Brian *USA   Ope M 7.60   457.83 

Open Pro Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Stokes, Paul *USA   Pro M 14.90 15.50   974.84 
2   Meskers, Broderick *USA   Pro M 15.90 15.40   1000.00 
3   Yoder, Michael *USA   Pro M 14.60 14.80   930.82 
4   Swanbom, Brett *USA   Pro M 14.90 10.80   937.11 
5   Ehlers, Landen *USA   Pro M 14.40   905.66 
6   Kinnaman, Noah *USA   Pro M 14.10   886.79 
7   Kanawyer, Jerry *USA   Pro M 13.40   842.77 
8   Boerman, Carter *USA   Pro M 13.20   830.19 

Women A Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gilman, Betsy *USA   OpA F 5.00   1000.00 
2   Hartwig Stokes, Heather *USA   OpA F 4.10   820.00 

Men A Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ripp, Brad *USA   OpA M 12.30   1000.00 
2   Edwards, Trey *USA   OpA M 11.60   943.09 
3   Smith, Lance *USA   OpA M 11.10   902.44 
4   Fipps, Todd *USA   OpA M 10.90   886.18 
5   Morse, Trey *USA   OpA M 9.20   747.97 
6   Schoenke, Mike *USA   OpA M 8.90   723.58 
7   Wheeler, David *USA   OpA M 7.50   609.76 
8   Adams, Vonl *USA   OpA M 7.25   589.43 

Women B Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dean, Deanna *USA   OpB F 2.63   1000.00 

Men B Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Reynolds, Ken *USA   OpB M 9.20   1000.00 
2   Blackburn, Jason *USA   OpB M 9.10   989.13 
3   Garrity, John *USA   OpB M 6.90   750.00 
4   Hayes, Ryan *USA   OpB M 6.70   728.26 
5   Books, Brandon *USA   OpB M 6.05   657.61 
6   Snider, Jake *USA   OpB M 5.20   565.22 
7   Stouffer, Scott *USA   OpB M 4.00   434.78 

Men C Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dubs, Sam *USA   OpC M 4.10   1000.00 
2   Harrington, Courtney *USA   OpC M 2.60   634.15 
3   Kirkland, Kevin *USA   OpC M 0.80   195.12 
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Master Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Klein, Vicki *USA   Mas F 1.75   1000.00 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ehlers, Blake *USA   Mas M 10.20   1000.00 
2   Caserta, Jess *USA   Mas M 7.50   735.29 
3   Molepske, Mike *USA   Mas M 5.50   539.22 
4   Martin, Clifton *USA   Mas M 3.08   301.96 

Senior Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jackson, Carol *USA   Sen F 4.60   1000.00 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rollins, James USA   Sen M 10.90   1000.00 
2   Sheppard, Rod *USA   Sen M 7.70   706.42 
3   Knapp, Joseph *USA   Sen M 6.48   594.50 
4   Meeks, Ronald *USA   Sen M 5.50   504.59 
5   Wicks, Daniel *USA   Sen M 3.08   282.57 
6   Stone, Lee *USA   Sen M 0.00    

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cornish, John *USA   Vet M 9.80   1000.00 
2   Shank, Mark *USA   Vet M 0.50   51.02 

Super Veteran Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Carlson, Sharon *USA   SuV F 0.40   1000.00 

Super Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Brisco, Mike *USA   SuV M 3.10   1000.00 
2   Hager, Al *USA   SuV M 2.98   961.29 
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International Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Stebbeings, Ashleigh *AUS   Int F 17.40 17.20   1000.00 
2   Blank, Kelly *AUS   Int F 14.00 14.00   804.60 
3   Smit, Kimberly *NED   Int F 6.90 7.60   436.78 

International Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen, Ben *NZL   Int M 17.20 15.90   1000.00 
2   Moyes, Richard *GBR   Int M 12.80 13.20   767.44 
3   Gonzalez, Rodrigo *MEX   Int M 2.50 7.30   424.42 

Girls B Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Harrington, Lydia *USA   Grl B 150   1000.00 

Boys B Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Harrington, Logan *USA   BoysB 2310   1000.00 
2   Koehn, Joseph *USA   BoysB 1850   800.87 
3   Bataille, Mason *USA   BoysB 190   82.25 
4   Dubs, Maximillian *USA   BoysB 80   34.63 

Girls A Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koehn, Mackenzy *USA   Grl A 650   1000.00 

Boys A Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Patterson, Nathan USA   BoysA 800   1000.00 
2   Kirkland, Hayden *USA   BoysA 760   950.00 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Adams, Megan *USA   Ope F 2150 2860   1000.00 
2   Dix, Faith *USA   Ope F 2200 2490   870.63 
3   Larson Jones, Teri *USA   Ope F 2210 2390   835.66 
4   Ehlers, Lauren *USA   Ope F 1200 2050   716.78 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

5   Bruns, Amara *USA   Ope F 1200 1300   454.55 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Martin, Matthew *USA   Ope M 3250 3800   1000.00 
2   Martin, Andrew *USA   Ope M 1950 2470   650.00 
3   Schattschneider, Owen *USA   Ope M 2050 2400   631.58 
4   Heeney, Brian *USA   Ope M 1250   328.95 
5   Forster, Jim *USA   Ope M 800   210.53 

Open Pro Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kinnaman, Noah *USA   Pro M 10500 13350   1000.00 
2   Swanbom, Brett *USA   Pro M 7330 8400   629.21 
3   Meskers, Broderick *USA   Pro M 7530 8200   614.23 
4   Boerman, Carter *USA   Pro M 4700 3850   352.06 
5   Yoder, Michael *USA   Pro M 2560   191.76 
6   Ehlers, Landen *USA   Pro M 2210   165.54 
7   Kanawyer, Jerry *USA   Pro M 900   67.42 

Women A Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gilman, Betsy *USA   OpA F 860   1000.00 
2   Hartwig Stokes, Heather *USA   OpA F 780   906.98 

Men A Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Edwards, Trey *USA   OpA M 2150   1000.00 
2   Fipps, Todd *USA   OpA M 1500   697.67 
3   Ripp, Brad *USA   OpA M 1450   674.42 
4   Morse, Trey *USA   OpA M 1260   586.05 
5   Adams, Vonl *USA   OpA M 1080   502.33 
5   Wheeler, David *USA   OpA M 1080   502.33 
7   Schoenke, Mike *USA   OpA M 910   423.26 
8   Smith, Lance *USA   OpA M 830   386.05 

Women B Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dean, Deanna *USA   OpB F 350   1000.00 

Men B Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Snider, Jake *USA   OpB M 1380   1000.00 
2   Hayes, Ryan *USA   OpB M 1100   797.10 
3   Garrity, John *USA   OpB M 930   673.91 
4   Reynolds, Ken *USA   OpB M 600   434.78 
5   Books, Brandon *USA   OpB M 530   384.06 
6   Stouffer, Scott *USA   OpB M 160   115.94 

Men C Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dubs, Sam *USA   OpC M 860   1000.00 
2   Harrington, Courtney *USA   OpC M 600   697.67 
3   Kirkland, Kevin *USA   OpC M 0    

Master Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Klein, Vicki *USA   Mas F 650   1000.00 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ehlers, Blake *USA   Mas M 2000   1000.00 
2   Molepske, Mike *USA   Mas M 1430   715.00 
3   Caserta, Jess *USA   Mas M 850   425.00 
4   Martin, Clifton *USA   Mas M 560   280.00 

Senior Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jackson, Carol *USA   Sen F 1240   1000.00 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Meeks, Ronald *USA   Sen M 900   1000.00 
2   Rollins, James USA   Sen M 880   977.78 
3   Sheppard, Rod *USA   Sen M 630   700.00 
4   Knapp, Joseph *USA   Sen M 450   500.00 
5   Wicks, Daniel *USA   Sen M 410   455.56 
6   Stone, Lee *USA   Sen M 320   355.56 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cornish, John *USA   Vet M 600   1000.00 
2   Shank, Mark *USA   Vet M 150   250.00 
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Super Veteran Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Carlson, Sharon *USA   SuV F 190   1000.00 

Super Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Brisco, Mike *USA   SuV M 480   1000.00 
2   Hager, Al *USA   SuV M 100   208.33 

International Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Blank, Kelly *AUS   Int F 3150 3150   1000.00 
2   Smit, Kimberly *NED   Int F 1150 2020   641.27 

International Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen, Ben *NZL   Int M 11730 10180   1000.00 
2   Moyes, Richard *GBR   Int M 2900 6400   545.61 
3   Gonzalez, Rodrigo *MEX   Int M 1270 780   108.27 

Boys B Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koehn, Joseph *USA   BoysB 9.6m   1000.00 
2   Harrington, Logan *USA   BoysB 6.4m   666.67 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Adams, Megan *USA   Ope F 12.3m 10.8m   1000.00 
2   Ehlers, Lauren *USA   Ope F 9.3m 10.0m   813.01 
3   Larson Jones, Teri *USA   Ope F 8.9m 8.3m   723.58 
4   Bruns, Amara *USA   Ope F 9.1m 0.00m   739.84 
5   Dix, Faith *USA   Ope F 8.3m   674.80 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schattschneider, Owen *USA   Ope M 12.0m 11.7m   1000.00 
2   Martin, Andrew *USA   Ope M 8.9m 10.5m   875.00 
3   Martin, Matthew *USA   Ope M 9.3m 9.4m   783.33 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

4   Heeney, Brian *USA   Ope M 10.0m   833.33 

Open Pro Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Meskers, Broderick *USA   Pro M 23.4m 24.2m   1000.00 
2   Boerman, Carter *USA   Pro M 21.8m 21.2m   900.83 
3   Kinnaman, Noah *USA   Pro M 21.5m 19.6m   888.43 
4   Swanbom, Brett *USA   Pro M 22.2m 0.00m   917.36 
5   Ehlers, Landen *USA   Pro M 16.4m   677.69 
6   Yoder, Michael *USA   Pro M 0.00m    

Women A Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gilman, Betsy *USA   OpA F 0.00m    

Men A Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Morse, Trey *USA   OpA M 17.7m   1000.00 
2   Edwards, Trey *USA   OpA M 12.3m   694.92 
3   Wheeler, David *USA   OpA M 11.5m   649.72 
4   Ripp, Brad *USA   OpA M 10.5m   593.22 
5   Smith, Lance *USA   OpA M 10.4m   587.57 
6   Schoenke, Mike *USA   OpA M 9.1m   514.12 
7   Fipps, Todd *USA   OpA M 8.1m   457.63 
8   Adams, Vonl *USA   OpA M 0.00m    

Men B Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Snider, Jake *USA   OpB M 10.3m   1000.00 
2   Garrity, John *USA   OpB M 7.6m   737.86 

Master Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ehlers, Blake *USA   Mas M 7.6m   1000.00 

Senior Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Sheppard, Rod *USA   Sen M 7.9m   1000.00 
2   Knapp, Joseph *USA   Sen M 6.6m   835.44 
3   Stone, Lee *USA   Sen M 0.00m    
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International Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Blank, Kelly *AUS   Int F 9.6m 10.2m   1000.00 
2   Smit, Kimberly *NED   Int F 9.0m 10.2m   1000.00 

International Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen, Ben *NZL   Int M 25.1m 24.5m   1000.00 
2   Gonzalez, Rodrigo *MEX   Int M 7.9m 11.9m   474.10 
3   Moyes, Richard *GBR   Int M 10.8m 11.5m   458.17 

Girls B Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Harrington, Lydia *USA   Grl B 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Boys B Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Koehn, Joseph *USA   BoysB 1000.00  800.87  1000.00  2800.87 
2   Harrington, Logan *USA   BoysB 759.49  1000.00  666.67  2426.16 
3   Bataille, Mason *USA   BoysB 132.91  82.25    215.16 
4   Dubs, Maximillian *USA   BoysB 60.76  34.63    95.39 

Girls A Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Koehn, Mackenzy *USA   Grl A 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Boys A Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kirkland, Hayden *USA   BoysA 1000.00  950.00    1950.00 
2   Patterson, Nathan USA   BoysA 765.70  1000.00    1765.70 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Adams, Megan *USA   Ope F 968.75  1000.00  1000.00  2968.75 
2   Dix, Faith *USA   Ope F 1000.00  870.63  674.80  2545.43 
3   Ehlers, Lauren *USA   Ope F 921.88  716.78  813.01  2451.67 
4   Larson Jones, Teri *USA   Ope F 609.38  835.66  723.58  2168.62 
5   Bruns, Amara *USA   Ope F 921.88  454.55  739.84  2116.27 
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Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schattschneider, Owen *USA   Ope M 879.52  631.58  1000.00  2511.10 
2   Martin, Matthew *USA   Ope M 668.67  1000.00  783.33  2452.00 
3   Martin, Andrew *USA   Ope M 566.27  650.00  875.00  2091.27 
4   Heeney, Brian *USA   Ope M 457.83  328.95  833.33  1620.11 
5   Scarpa, Ron *USA   Ope M 1000.00      1000.00 
6   Forster, Jim *USA   Ope M 777.11  210.53    987.64 

Open Pro Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kinnaman, Noah *USA   Pro M 886.79  1000.00  888.43  2775.22 
2   Meskers, Broderick *USA   Pro M 1000.00  614.23  1000.00  2614.23 
3   Swanbom, Brett *USA   Pro M 937.11  629.21  917.36  2483.68 
4   Boerman, Carter *USA   Pro M 830.19  352.06  900.83  2083.08 
5   Ehlers, Landen *USA   Pro M 905.66  165.54  677.69  1748.89 
6   Yoder, Michael *USA   Pro M 930.82  191.76    1122.58 
7   Stokes, Paul *USA   Pro M 974.84      974.84 
8   Kanawyer, Jerry *USA   Pro M 842.77  67.42    910.19 

Women A Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gilman, Betsy *USA   OpA F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Hartwig Stokes, Heather *USA   OpA F 820.00  906.98    1726.98 

Men A Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Edwards, Trey *USA   OpA M 943.09  1000.00  694.92  2638.01 
2   Morse, Trey *USA   OpA M 747.97  586.05  1000.00  2334.02 
3   Ripp, Brad *USA   OpA M 1000.00  674.42  593.22  2267.64 
4   Fipps, Todd *USA   OpA M 886.18  697.67  457.63  2041.48 
5   Smith, Lance *USA   OpA M 902.44  386.05  587.57  1876.06 
6   Wheeler, David *USA   OpA M 609.76  502.33  649.72  1761.81 
7   Schoenke, Mike *USA   OpA M 723.58  423.26  514.12  1660.96 
8   Adams, Vonl *USA   OpA M 589.43  502.33    1091.76 

Women B Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dean, Deanna *USA   OpB F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Men B Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Snider, Jake *USA   OpB M 565.22  1000.00  1000.00  2565.22 
2   Garrity, John *USA   OpB M 750.00  673.91  737.86  2161.77 
3   Hayes, Ryan *USA   OpB M 728.26  797.10    1525.36 
4   Reynolds, Ken *USA   OpB M 1000.00  434.78    1434.78 
5   Books, Brandon *USA   OpB M 657.61  384.06    1041.67 
6   Blackburn, Jason *USA   OpB M 989.13      989.13 
7   Stouffer, Scott *USA   OpB M 434.78  115.94    550.72 

Men C Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dubs, Sam *USA   OpC M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Harrington, Courtney *USA   OpC M 634.15  697.67    1331.82 
3   Kirkland, Kevin *USA   OpC M 195.12      195.12 

Master Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Klein, Vicki *USA   Mas F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ehlers, Blake *USA   Mas M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Molepske, Mike *USA   Mas M 539.22  715.00    1254.22 
3   Caserta, Jess *USA   Mas M 735.29  425.00    1160.29 
4   Martin, Clifton *USA   Mas M 301.96  280.00    581.96 

Senior Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Jackson, Carol *USA   Sen F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Sheppard, Rod *USA   Sen M 706.42  700.00  1000.00  2406.42 
2   Rollins, James USA   Sen M 1000.00  977.78    1977.78 
3   Knapp, Joseph *USA   Sen M 594.50  500.00  835.44  1929.94 
4   Meeks, Ronald *USA   Sen M 504.59  1000.00    1504.59 
5   Wicks, Daniel *USA   Sen M 282.57  455.56    738.13 
6   Stone, Lee *USA   Sen M   355.56    355.56 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cornish, John *USA   Vet M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

2   Shank, Mark *USA   Vet M 51.02  250.00    301.02 

Super Veteran Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Carlson, Sharon *USA   SuV F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Super Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Brisco, Mike *USA   SuV M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Hager, Al *USA   SuV M 961.29  208.33    1169.62 

International Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Blank, Kelly *AUS   Int F 804.60  1000.00  1000.00  2804.60 
2   Smit, Kimberly *NED   Int F 436.78  641.27  1000.00  2078.05 
3   Stebbeings, Ashleigh *AUS   Int F 1000.00      1000.00 

International Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Groen, Ben *NZL   Int M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Moyes, Richard *GBR   Int M 767.44  545.61  458.17  1771.22 
3   Gonzalez, Rodrigo *MEX   Int M 424.42  108.27  474.10  1006.79 

Chief Judge
Ehlers, Lauren

Homologator
Adams, Vonl

Scorer
Adams, Megan, Boerman, Sandy, Brisco, Mike


